2
Es
Sharp AR-C240P
E
Fr
Pt
Es
Remove cardboard overpack revealing contents.

2
Ordering Replacement Supplies
How to Order
• Consult the Sharp Authorized
Dealer where you purchased your
printer.
• To find the authorized Sharp
servicing dealer closest to you,
please visit us on-line at
Order Numbers
Important!
Be sure to purchase only
consumables designated for this
printer.
Toner Cartridges
Color Part No.
Black......................... AR-C20TBU
Cyan.......................... AR-C20TCU
Magenta ....................AR-C20TMU
Yellow....................... AR-C20TYU
Image Drums
Color Part No.
Black......................... AR-C20BDR
Cyan.......................... AR-C20CDR
Magenta ................... AR-C20MDR
Yellow.......................AR-C20YDR
3
Media Settings
Why Change Media